Local Bridge to Excellence Points of Contact

	Local School System
	Name
	E-mail

	Allegany
	Karen Bundy
	Karen.bundy@acps.k12.md.us

	Anne Arundel
	Marti Pogonowski
	mpogonowski@aacps.org

	Baltimore City
	Amreena Hussain
	ahussain@bcps.k12.md.us

	Baltimore County
	Kim Bookhultz
	kbookhultz@bcps.org

	Calvert
	Gail Bennett
	bennettg@calvertnet.k12.md.us

	Caroline
	Tina Brown
	tina_brown@mail.cl.k12.md.us

	Carroll
	Greg Bricca
	gjbricc@carrollk12.org  

	Cecil
	Michael Schmook
	mschmook@ccps.org

	Charles
	Joan Withers
	jwithers@ccboe.com

	Dorchester
	Renee Hesson
	hessonr@dcpsmd.org

	Frederick
	Doreen Bass
	doreen.bass@fcps.org

	Garrett
	Barbara Baker
	bbaker@ga.k12.md.us

	Harford
	Leeann Schubert
	leeann.schubert@hcps.org

	Howard
	Caryn Lasser
	caryn_lasser@hcpss.org

	Kent
	Gina Jachimowicz
	gjachimowicz@kent.k12.md.us

	Montgomery
	Jody Silvio
	jody_silvio@mcpsmd.org

	Prince George's
	Veronica Harrison
	Veronica.harrison@pgcps.org

	Queen Anne's
	Carol Williamson
	williamc@qacps.k12.md.us

	Somerset
	Patricia West-Smith
	pwestsmith@somerset.k12.md.us 

	St. Mary's
	Linda Dudderar
	ljdudderar@smcps.org

	Talbot
	Pamela Heaston
	pheaston@tcps.k12.md.us

	Washington
	Shula Finkelstein
	finkeshu@wcboe.k12.md.us

	Wicomico
	Linda Stark
	lstark@wcboe.org

	Worcester
	Stephanie Zanich
	szanich@mail.worcester.k12.md.us 


